

**MDHHS
Clinic-Qualifying Visits
January 2018**

Code	Short Description
10021	Fna W/O Image
10022	Fna W/Image
10040	Acne Surgery
10060	Drainage Of Skin Abscess
10061	Drainage Of Skin Abscess
10080	Drainage Of Pilonidal Cyst
10081	Drainage Of Pilonidal Cyst
10120	Remove Foreign Body
10121	Remove Foreign Body
10140	Drainage Of Hematoma/Fluid
10160	Puncture Drainage Of Lesion
11000	Debride Infected Skin
11042	Deb Subq Tissue 20 Sq Cm/<
11055	Trim Skin Lesion
11056	Trim Skin Lesions 2 To 4
11057	Trim Skin Lesions Over 4
11100	Biopsy Skin Lesion
11200	Removal Of Skin Tags <W/15
11300	Shave Skin Lesion 0.5 Cm/<
11301	Shave Skin Lesion 0.6-1.0 Cm
11302	Shave Skin Lesion 1.1-2.0 Cm
11303	Shave Skin Lesion >2.0 Cm
11305	Shave Skin Lesion 0.5 Cm/<
11306	Shave Skin Lesion 0.6-1.0 Cm
11307	Shave Skin Lesion 1.1-2.0 Cm
11308	Shave Skin Lesion >2.0 Cm
11310	Shave Skin Lesion 0.5 Cm/<
11311	Shave Skin Lesion 0.6-1.0 Cm
11312	Shave Skin Lesion 1.1-2.0 Cm
11313	Shave Skin Lesion >2.0 Cm
11400	Exc Tr-Ext B9+Marg 0.5 Cm<
11401	Exc Tr-Ext B9+Marg 0.6-1 Cm

CPT codes, descriptions and two-digit modifiers only are Copyright American Medical Association. All Rights Reserved.

The information on this page serves as a reference only. It does not guarantee that services are covered. Providers are instructed to refer to the Michigan Medicaid Provider Manual, MSA Bulletins and other relevant policy for specific coverage and reimbursement policies. This information can be found on the Medicaid Policy & Forms web page. If there are discrepancies between the information on this page and the Provider Manual, such as rate or coverage determinations, they will be resolved in favor of the Provider Manual language.

MDHHS
Clinic-Qualifying Visits
January 2018

Code	Short Description
11402	Exc Tr-Ext B9+Marg 1.1-2 Cm
11403	Exc Tr-Ext B9+Marg 2.1-3cm
11404	Exc Tr-Ext B9+Marg 3.1-4 Cm
11406	Exc Tr-Ext B9+Marg >4.0 Cm
11420	Exc H-F-Nk-Sp B9+Marg 0.5/<
11421	Exc H-F-Nk-Sp B9+Marg 0.6-1
11422	Exc H-F-Nk-Sp B9+Marg 1.1-2
11423	Exc H-F-Nk-Sp B9+Marg 2.1-3
11424	Exc H-F-Nk-Sp B9+Marg 3.1-4
11426	Exc H-F-Nk-Sp B9+Marg >4 Cm
11440	Exc Face-Mm B9+Marg 0.5 Cm/<
11441	Exc Face-Mm B9+Marg 0.6-1 Cm
11442	Exc Face-Mm B9+Marg 1.1-2 Cm
11600	Exc Tr-Ext Mal+Marg 0.5 Cm/<
11601	Exc Tr-Ext Mal+Marg 0.6-1 Cm
11602	Exc Tr-Ext Mal+Marg 1.1-2 Cm
11603	Exc Tr-Ext Mal+Marg 2.1-3 Cm
11604	Exc Tr-Ext Mal+Marg 3.1-4 Cm
11606	Exc Tr-Ext Mal+Marg >4 Cm
11620	Exc H-F-Nk-Sp Mal+Marg 0.5/<
11621	Exc S/N/H/F/G Mal+Mrg 0.6-1
11622	Exc S/N/H/F/G Mal+Mrg 1.1-2
11623	Exc S/N/H/F/G Mal+Mrg 2.1-3
11640	Exc F/E/E/N/L Mal+Mrg 0.5cm<
11641	Exc F/E/E/N/L Mal+Mrg 0.6-1
11642	Exc F/E/E/N/L Mal+Mrg 1.1-2
11720	Debride Nail 1-5
11721	Debride Nail 6 Or More
11730	Removal Of Nail Plate
11740	Drain Blood From Under Nail
11750	Removal Of Nail Bed
11755	Biopsy Nail Unit
11760	Repair Of Nail Bed
11765	Excision Of Nail Fold Toe

CPT codes, descriptions and two-digit modifiers only are Copyright American Medical Association. All Rights Reserved.

The information on this page serves as a reference only. It does not guarantee that services are covered. Providers are instructed to refer to the Michigan Medicaid Provider Manual, MSA Bulletins and other relevant policy for specific coverage and reimbursement policies. This information can be found on the Medicaid Policy & Forms web page. If there are discrepancies between the information on this page and the Provider Manual, such as rate or coverage determinations, they will be resolved in favor of the Provider Manual language.

**MDHHS
Clinic-Qualifying Visits
January 2018**

Code	Short Description
11900	Inject Skin Lesions </W 7
11901	Inject Skin Lesions >7
11976	Remove Contraceptive Capsule
11981	Insert Drug Implant Device
11982	Remove Drug Implant Device
11983	Remove/Insert Drug Implant
12001	Rpr S/N/Ax/Gen/Trnk 2.5cm/<
12002	Rpr S/N/Ax/Gen/Trnk2.6-7.5cm
12004	Rpr S/N/Ax/Gen/Trk7.6-12.5cm
12011	Rpr F/E/E/N/L/M 2.5 Cm/<
12013	Rpr F/E/E/N/L/M 2.6-5.0 Cm
12031	Intmd Rpr S/A/T/Ext 2.5 Cm/<
12032	Intmd Rpr S/A/T/Ext 2.6-7.5
12041	Intmd Rpr N-Hf/Genit 2.5cm/<
12042	Intmd Rpr N-Hf/Genit2.6-7.5
12051	Intmd Rpr Face/Mm 2.5 Cm/<
12052	Intmd Rpr Face/Mm 2.6-5.0 Cm
16000	Initial Treatment Of Burn(S)
16020	Dress/Debrid P-Thick Burn S
17000	Destruct Premalg Lesion
17004	Destroy Premal Lesions 15/>
17110	Destruct B9 Lesion 1-14
17111	Destruct Lesion 15 Or More
17340	Cryotherapy Of Skin
19000	Drainage Of Breast Lesion
20526	Ther Injection Carp Tunnel
20527	Inj Dupuytren Cord W/Enzyme
20550	Inj Tendon Sheath/Ligament
20551	Inj Tendon Origin/Insertion
20552	Inj Trigger Point 1/2 Muscl
20553	Inject Trigger Points 3/>
20600	Drain/Inj Joint/Bursa W/O Us
20604	Drain/Inj Joint/Bursa W/Us
20605	Drain/Inj Joint/Bursa W/O Us

CPT codes, descriptions and two-digit modifiers only are Copyright American Medical Association. All Rights Reserved.

The information on this page serves as a reference only. It does not guarantee that services are covered. Providers are instructed to refer to the Michigan Medicaid Provider Manual, MSA Bulletins and other relevant policy for specific coverage and reimbursement policies. This information can be found on the Medicaid Policy & Forms web page. If there are discrepancies between the information on this page and the Provider Manual, such as rate or coverage determinations, they will be resolved in favor of the Provider Manual language.

**MDHHS
Clinic-Qualifying Visits
January 2018**

Code	Short Description
20606	Drain/Inj Joint/Bursa W/Us
20610	Drain/Inj Joint/Bursa W/O Us
20611	Drain/Inj Joint/Bursa W/Us
20612	Aspirate/Inj Ganglion Cyst
23500	Treat Clavicle Fracture
23650	Treat Shoulder Dislocation
24640	Treat Elbow Dislocation
26010	Drainage Of Finger Abscess
26011	Drainage Of Finger Abscess
26341	Manipulat Palm Cord Post Inj
26600	Treat Metacarpal Fracture
26750	Treat Finger Fracture Each
28190	Removal Of Foot Foreign Body
28470	Treat Metatarsal Fracture
28510	Treatment Of Toe Fracture
29530	Strapping Of Knee
29540	Strapping Of Ankle And/Or Ft
29550	Strapping Of Toes
29580	Application Of Paste Boot
29584	Appl Multlay Compr Arm/Hand
29700	Removal/Revision Of Cast
29705	Removal/Revision Of Cast
30300	Remove Nasal Foreign Body
30901	Control Of Nosebleed
30903	Control Of Nosebleed
30905	Control Of Nosebleed
30906	Repeat Control Of Nosebleed
31579	Laryngoscopy Telescopic
41010	Incision Of Tongue Fold
43760	Change Gastrostomy Tube
46083	Incise External Hemorrhoid
46320	Removal Of Hemorrhoid Clot
54050	Destruction Penis Lesion(S)
55250	Removal Of Sperm Duct(S)

CPT codes, descriptions and two-digit modifiers only are Copyright American Medical Association. All Rights Reserved.

The information on this page serves as a reference only. It does not guarantee that services are covered. Providers are instructed to refer to the Michigan Medicaid Provider Manual, MSA Bulletins and other relevant policy for specific coverage and reimbursement policies. This information can be found on the Medicaid Policy & Forms web page. If there are discrepancies between the information on this page and the Provider Manual, such as rate or coverage determinations, they will be resolved in favor of the Provider Manual language.

**MDHHS
Clinic-Qualifying Visits
January 2018**

Code	Short Description
56405	I & D Of Vulva/Perineum
56420	Drainage Of Gland Abscess
56441	Lysis Of Labial Lesion(S)
56501	Destroy Vulva Lesions Sim
56515	Destroy Vulva Lesion/S Compl
56605	Biopsy Of Vulva/Perineum
56820	Exam Of Vulva W/Scope
56821	Exam/Biopsy Of Vulva W/Scope
57061	Destroy Vag Lesions Simple
57065	Destroy Vag Lesions Complex
57100	Biopsy Of Vagina
57160	Insert Pessary/Other Device
57170	Fitting Of Diaphragm/Cap
57420	Exam Of Vagina W/Scope
57421	Exam/Biopsy Of Vag W/Scope
57452	Exam Of Cervix W/Scope
57454	Bx/Curett Of Cervix W/Scope
57455	Biopsy Of Cervix W/Scope
57456	Endocerv Curettage W/Scope
57460	Bx Of Cervix W/Scope Leep
57461	Conz Of Cervix W/Scope Leep
57500	Biopsy Of Cervix
57505	Endocervical Curettage
57510	Cauterization Of Cervix
57511	Cryocautery Of Cervix
57520	Conization Of Cervix
57522	Conization Of Cervix
57800	Dilation Of Cervical Canal
58100	Biopsy Of Uterus Lining
58120	Dilation And Curettage
58300	Insert Intrauterine Device
58301	Remove Intrauterine Device
58340	Catheter For Hystero-graphy
58555	Hysteroscopy Dx Sep Proc

CPT codes, descriptions and two-digit modifiers only are Copyright American Medical Association. All Rights Reserved.

The information on this page serves as a reference only. It does not guarantee that services are covered. Providers are instructed to refer to the Michigan Medicaid Provider Manual, MSA Bulletins and other relevant policy for specific coverage and reimbursement policies. This information can be found on the Medicaid Policy & Forms web page. If there are discrepancies between the information on this page and the Provider Manual, such as rate or coverage determinations, they will be resolved in favor of the Provider Manual language.

**MDHHS
Clinic-Qualifying Visits
January 2018**

Code	Short Description
58558	Hysteroscopy Biopsy
58562	Hysteroscopy Remove Fb
59000	Amniocentesis Diagnostic
59020	Fetal Contract Stress Test
59025	Fetal Non-Stress Test
59430	Care After Delivery
64450	N Block Other Peripheral
64455	N Block Inj Plantar Digit
69000	Drain External Ear Lesion
69005	Drain External Ear Lesion
69200	Clear Outer Ear Canal
69209	Remove Impacted Ear Wax Uni
69210	Remove Impacted Ear Wax Uni
69220	Clean Out Mastoid Cavity
90791	Psych Diagnostic Evaluation
90792	Psych Diag Eval W/Med Srvcs
90832	Psytx W Pt 30 Minutes
90834	Psytx W Pt 45 Minutes
90837	Psytx W Pt 60 Minutes
90839	Psytx Crisis Initial 60 Min
90847	Family Psytx W/Pt 50 Min
90853	Group Psychotherapy
90887	Consultation With Family
92002	Eye Exam New Patient
92004	Eye Exam New Patient
92012	Eye Exam Establish Patient
92014	Eye Exam&Tx Estab Pt 1/>Vst
92020	Special Eye Evaluation
92071	Contact Lens Fitting For Tx
92072	Fit Contac Lens For Managmnt
92225	Special Eye Exam Initial
92226	Special Eye Exam Subsequent
92230	Eye Exam With Photos
92286	Internal Eye Photography

CPT codes, descriptions and two-digit modifiers only are Copyright American Medical Association. All Rights Reserved.

The information on this page serves as a reference only. It does not guarantee that services are covered. Providers are instructed to refer to the Michigan Medicaid Provider Manual, MSA Bulletins and other relevant policy for specific coverage and reimbursement policies. This information can be found on the Medicaid Policy & Forms web page. If there are discrepancies between the information on this page and the Provider Manual, such as rate or coverage determinations, they will be resolved in favor of the Provider Manual language.

**MDHHS
Clinic-Qualifying Visits
January 2018**

Code	Short Description
92507	Speech/Hearing Therapy
92508	Speech/Hearing Therapy
92511	Nasopharyngoscopy
92520	Laryngeal Function Studies
92521	Evaluation Of Speech Fluency
92522	Evaluate Speech Production
92523	Speech Sound Lang Comprehen
92524	Behavral Qualit Analys Voice
92526	Oral Function Therapy
92537	Caloric Vstblr Test W/Rec
92538	Caloric Vstblr Test W/Rec
92541	Spontaneous Nystagmus Test
92542	Positional Nystagmus Test
92544	Optokinetic Nystagmus Test
92546	Sinusoidal Rotational Test
92548	Posturography
92550	Tympanometry & Reflex Thresh
92551	Pure Tone Hearing Test Air
92552	Pure Tone Audiometry Air
92553	Audiometry Air & Bone
92555	Speech Threshold Audiometry
92556	Speech Audiometry Complete
92557	Comprehensive Hearing Test
92561	Bekesy Audiometry Diagnosis
92562	Loudness Balance Test
92567	Tympanometry
92568	Acoustic Refl Threshold Tst
92570	Acoustic Immitance Testing
92587	Evoked Auditory Test Limited
92588	Evoked Auditory Tst Complete
92597	Oral Speech Device Eval
92607	Ex For Speech Device Rx 1hr
92609	Use Of Speech Device Service
92610	Evaluate Swallowing Function

CPT codes, descriptions and two-digit modifiers only are Copyright American Medical Association. All Rights Reserved.

The information on this page serves as a reference only. It does not guarantee that services are covered. Providers are instructed to refer to the Michigan Medicaid Provider Manual, MSA Bulletins and other relevant policy for specific coverage and reimbursement policies. This information can be found on the Medicaid Policy & Forms web page. If there are discrepancies between the information on this page and the Provider Manual, such as rate or coverage determinations, they will be resolved in favor of the Provider Manual language.

**MDHHS
Clinic-Qualifying Visits
January 2018**

Code	Short Description
92700	Ent Procedure/Service
94010	Breathing Capacity Test
95851	Range Of Motion Measurements
95852	Range Of Motion Measurements
96101	Psycho Testing By Psych/Phys
96110	Developmental Screen W/Score
96111	Developmental Test Extend
96116	Neurobehavioral Status Exam
96118	Neuropsych Tst By Psych/Phys
96150	Assess Hlth/Behave Init
96151	Assess Hlth/Behave Subseq
96152	Intervene Hlth/Behave Indiv
96153	Intervene Hlth/Behave Group
96154	Interv Hlth/Behav Fam W/Pt
97012	Mechanical Traction Therapy
97014	Electric Stimulation Therapy
97016	Vasopneumatic Device Therapy
97018	Paraffin Bath Therapy
97022	Whirlpool Therapy
97024	Diathermy Eg Microwave
97026	Infrared Therapy
97028	Ultraviolet Therapy
97032	Electrical Stimulation
97033	Electric Current Therapy
97034	Contrast Bath Therapy
97035	Ultrasound Therapy
97036	Hydrotherapy
97039	Physical Therapy Treatment
97110	Therapeutic Exercises
97112	Neuromuscular Reeducation
97116	Gait Training Therapy
97124	Massage Therapy
97139	Physical Medicine Procedure
97140	Manual Therapy 1/> Regions

CPT codes, descriptions and two-digit modifiers only are Copyright American Medical Association. All Rights Reserved.

The information on this page serves as a reference only. It does not guarantee that services are covered. Providers are instructed to refer to the Michigan Medicaid Provider Manual, MSA Bulletins and other relevant policy for specific coverage and reimbursement policies. This information can be found on the Medicaid Policy & Forms web page. If there are discrepancies between the information on this page and the Provider Manual, such as rate or coverage determinations, they will be resolved in favor of the Provider Manual language.

**MDHHS
Clinic-Qualifying Visits
January 2018**

Code	Short Description
97161	Pt Eval Low Complex 20 Min
97162	Pt Eval Mod Complex 30 Min
97163	Pt Eval High Complex 45 Min
97164	Pt Re-Eval Est Plan Care
97165	Ot Eval Low Complex 30 Min
97166	Ot Eval Mod Complex 45 Min
97167	Ot Eval High Complex 60 Min
97168	Ot Re-Eval Est Plan Care
97530	Therapeutic Activities
97533	Sensory Integration
97535	Self Care Mngment Training
97542	Wheelchair Mngment Training
97760	Orthotic Mgmt&Trainj 1st Enc
97761	Prosthetic Trainj 1st Enc
97763	Orthc/Prostc Mgmt Sbsq Enc
97799	Physical Medicine Procedure
98925	Osteopath Manj 1-2 Regions
98926	Osteopath Manj 3-4 Regions
98927	Osteopath Manj 5-6 Regions
98928	Osteopath Manj 7-8 Regions
98929	Osteopath Manj 9-10 Regions
98940	Chiropract Manj 1-2 Regions
98941	Chiropract Manj 3-4 Regions
98942	Chiropractic Manj 5 Regions
99201	Office/Outpatient Visit New
99202	Office/Outpatient Visit New
99203	Office/Outpatient Visit New
99204	Office/Outpatient Visit New
99205	Office/Outpatient Visit New
99212	Office/Outpatient Visit Est
99213	Office/Outpatient Visit Est
99214	Office/Outpatient Visit Est
99215	Office/Outpatient Visit Est
99241	Office Consultation

CPT codes, descriptions and two-digit modifiers only are Copyright American Medical Association. All Rights Reserved.

The information on this page serves as a reference only. It does not guarantee that services are covered. Providers are instructed to refer to the Michigan Medicaid Provider Manual, MSA Bulletins and other relevant policy for specific coverage and reimbursement policies. This information can be found on the Medicaid Policy & Forms web page. If there are discrepancies between the information on this page and the Provider Manual, such as rate or coverage determinations, they will be resolved in favor of the Provider Manual language.

**MDHHS
Clinic-Qualifying Visits
January 2018**

Code	Short Description
99242	Office Consultation
99243	Office Consultation
99244	Office Consultation
99245	Office Consultation
99304	Nursing Facility Care Init
99305	Nursing Facility Care Init
99306	Nursing Facility Care Init
99307	Nursing Fac Care Subseq
99308	Nursing Fac Care Subseq
99309	Nursing Fac Care Subseq
99310	Nursing Fac Care Subseq
99315	Nursing Fac Discharge Day
99316	Nursing Fac Discharge Day
99318	Annual Nursing Fac Assessmnt
99324	Domicil/R-Home Visit New Pat
99325	Domicil/R-Home Visit New Pat
99326	Domicil/R-Home Visit New Pat
99327	Domicil/R-Home Visit New Pat
99328	Domicil/R-Home Visit New Pat
99334	Domicil/R-Home Visit Est Pat
99335	Domicil/R-Home Visit Est Pat
99336	Domicil/R-Home Visit Est Pat
99337	Domicil/R-Home Visit Est Pat
99341	Home Visit New Patient
99342	Home Visit New Patient
99343	Home Visit New Patient
99344	Home Visit New Patient
99345	Home Visit New Patient
99347	Home Visit Est Patient
99348	Home Visit Est Patient
99349	Home Visit Est Patient
99350	Home Visit Est Patient
99381	Init Pm E/M New Pat Infant
99382	Init Pm E/M New Pat 1-4 Yrs

CPT codes, descriptions and two-digit modifiers only are Copyright American Medical Association. All Rights Reserved.

The information on this page serves as a reference only. It does not guarantee that services are covered. Providers are instructed to refer to the Michigan Medicaid Provider Manual, MSA Bulletins and other relevant policy for specific coverage and reimbursement policies. This information can be found on the Medicaid Policy & Forms web page. If there are discrepancies between the information on this page and the Provider Manual, such as rate or coverage determinations, they will be resolved in favor of the Provider Manual language.

MDHHS Clinic-Qualifying Visits January 2018

Code	Short Description
99383	Prev Visit New Age 5-11
99384	Prev Visit New Age 12-17
99385	Prev Visit New Age 18-39
99386	Prev Visit New Age 40-64
99387	Init Pm E/M New Pat 65+ Yrs
99391	Per Pm Reeval Est Pat Infant
99392	Prev Visit Est Age 1-4
99393	Prev Visit Est Age 5-11
99394	Prev Visit Est Age 12-17
99395	Prev Visit Est Age 18-39
99396	Prev Visit Est Age 40-64
99397	Per Pm Reeval Est Pat 65+ Yr
99408	Audit/Dast 15-30 Min
99409	Audit/Dast Over 30 Min
99461	Init Nb Em Per Day Non-Fac
99483	Assmt & Care Pln Pt Cog Imp
99495	Trans Care Mgmt 14 Day Disch
99496	Trans Care Mgmt 7 Day Disch
99497	Advncd Care Plan 30 Min
99605	Mtms By Pharm Np 15 Min
99606	Mtms By Pharm Est 15 Min
D0120	Periodic Oral Evaluation
D0140	Limit Oral Eval Problm Focus
D0145	Oral Evaluation, Pt < 3yrs
D0150	Comprehensve Oral Evaluation
D1110	Dental Prophylaxis Adult
D1120	Dental Prophylaxis Child
D1351	Dental Sealant Per Tooth
D1352	Prev Resin Rest, Perm Tooth
D1550	Recement Space Maintainer
D1555	Remove Fix Space Maintainer
D2140	Amalgam One Surface Permanen
D2150	Amalgam Two Surfaces Permane
D2160	Amalgam Three Surfaces Perma

CPT codes, descriptions and two-digit modifiers only are Copyright American Medical Association. All Rights Reserved.

The information on this page serves as a reference only. It does not guarantee that services are covered. Providers are instructed to refer to the Michigan Medicaid Provider Manual, MSA Bulletins and other relevant policy for specific coverage and reimbursement policies. This information can be found on the Medicaid Policy & Forms web page. If there are discrepancies between the information on this page and the Provider Manual, such as rate or coverage determinations, they will be resolved in favor of the Provider Manual language.

**MDHHS
Clinic-Qualifying Visits
January 2018**

Code	Short Description
D2161	Amalgam 4 Or > Surfaces Perm
D2330	Resin One Surface-Anterior
D2331	Resin Two Surfaces-Anterior
D2332	Resin Three Surfaces-Anterio
D2335	Resin 4/> Surf Or W Incis An
D2390	Ant Resin-Based Cmpst Crown
D2391	Post 1 Srfc Resinbased Cmpst
D2392	Post 2 Srfc Resinbased Cmpst
D2393	Post 3 Srfc Resinbased Cmpst
D2394	Post >=4srfc Resinbase Cmpst
D2710	Crown Resin-Based Indirect
D2712	Crown 3/4 Resin-Based Compos
D2910	Recement Inlay Onlay Or Part
D2915	Recement Cast Or Prefab Post
D2920	Re-Cement Or Re-Bond Crown
D2930	Prefab Stnlss Steel Crwn Pri
D2931	Prefab Stnlss Steel Crown Pe
D2933	Prefab Stainless Steel Crown
D2934	Prefab Steel Crown Primary
D2940	Protective Restoration
D2999	Dental Unspec Restorative Pr
D3110	Pulp Cap Direct
D3221	Gross Pulpal Debridement
D3222	Part Pulp For Apexogenesis
D3220	Therapeutic Pulpotomy
D3230	Pulpal Therapy Anterior Prim
D3240	Pulpal Therapy Posterior Pri
D3346	Retreat Root Canal Anterior
D3347	Retreat Root Canal Premolar
D3348	Retreat Root Canal Molar
D3351	Apexification/Recalc Initial
D3352	Apexification/Recalc Interim
D3353	Apexification/Recalc Final
D3410	Apicoectomy - Anterior
D3421	Root Surgery Premolar

CPT codes, descriptions and two-digit modifiers only are Copyright American Medical Association. All Rights Reserved.

The information on this page serves as a reference only. It does not guarantee that services are covered. Providers are instructed to refer to the Michigan Medicaid Provider Manual, MSA Bulletins and other relevant policy for specific coverage and reimbursement policies. This information can be found on the Medicaid Policy & Forms web page. If there are discrepancies between the information on this page and the Provider Manual, such as rate or coverage determinations, they will be resolved in favor of the Provider Manual language.

**MDHHS
Clinic-Qualifying Visits
January 2018**

Code	Short Description
D3425	Root Surgery Molar
D3430	Retrograde Filling
D3999	Endodontic Procedure
D4355	Full Mouth Debridement
D5410	Dentures Adjust Cmplt Maxil
D5411	Dentures Adjust Cmplt Mand
D5421	Dentures Adjust Part Maxill
D5422	Dentures Adjust Part Mandbl
D5730	Denture Reln Cmplt Maxil Ch
D5731	Denture Reln Cmplt Mand Chr
D5740	Denture Reln Part Maxil Chr
D5741	Denture Reln Part Mand Chr
D5899	Removable Prosthodontic Proc
D6930	Recement/Bond Part Denture
D7111	Extraction Coronal Remnants
D7140	Extraction Erupted Tooth/Exr
D7210	Rem Imp Tooth W Mucoper Flp
D7220	Impact Tooth Remov Soft Tiss
D7230	Impact Tooth Remov Part Bony
D7240	Impact Tooth Remov Comp Bony
D7250	Tooth Root Removal
D7260	Oral Antral Fistula Closure
D7261	Primary Closure Sinus Perf
D7270	Tooth Reimplantation
D7320	Alveoplasty W/O Extraction
D7471	Rem Exostosis Any Site
D7472	Removal Of Torus Palatinus
D7473	Remove Torus Mandibularis
D7485	Surg Reduct Osseoustuberosit
D7510	I&D Absc Intraoral Soft Tiss
D7970	Excision Hyperplastic Tissue
D7971	Excision Pericoronal Gingiva
D7972	Surg Redct Fibrous Tuberosit
D9110	Tx Dental Pain Minor Proc
D9310	Dental Consultation

CPT codes, descriptions and two-digit modifiers only are Copyright American Medical Association. All Rights Reserved.

The information on this page serves as a reference only. It does not guarantee that services are covered. Providers are instructed to refer to the Michigan Medicaid Provider Manual, MSA Bulletins and other relevant policy for specific coverage and reimbursement policies. This information can be found on the Medicaid Policy & Forms web page. If there are discrepancies between the information on this page and the Provider Manual, such as rate or coverage determinations, they will be resolved in favor of the Provider Manual language.

**MDHHS
Clinic-Qualifying Visits
January 2018**

Code	Short Description
D9930	Treatment Of Complications
G0101	Ca Screen;Pelvic/Breast Exam
G0102	Prostate Ca Screening; Dre
G0117	Glaucoma Scrn Hgh Risk Direc
G0118	Glaucoma Scrn Hgh Risk Direc
G0515	Cognitive Skills Development
G0516	Insert Drug Del Implant, >4
G0517	Remove Drug Implant
G0518	Remove W Insert Drug Implant
H0001	Alcohol And/Or Drug Assess
H0002	Alcohol And/Or Drug Screenin
H0004	Alcohol And/Or Drug Services
H0005	Alcohol And/Or Drug Services
H0010*	Alcohol And/Or Drug Services
H0012*	Alcohol And/Or Drug Services
H0014*	Alcohol And/Or Drug Services
H0015*	Alcohol And/Or Drug Services
H0019*	Alcohol And/Or Drug Services
H0022*	Alcohol And/Or Drug Interven
H0031	Mh Health Assess By Non-Md
H0050*	Alcohol/Drug Service 15 Min
H2000*	Comp Multidisipln Evaluation
H2010*	Comprehensive Med Svc 15 Min
H2011	Crisis Interven Svc, 15 Min
H2019*	Ther Behav Svc, Per 15 Min
H2035*	A/D Tx Program, Per Hour
Q0091	Obtaining Screen Pap Smear
S0592	Comp Cont Lens Eval
S0620	Routine Ophthalmological Exa
S0621	Routine Ophthalmological Exa
S9152	Speech Therapy, Re-Eval

* Indicates procedures covered for Tribal Health Centers only.

CPT codes, descriptions and two-digit modifiers only are Copyright American Medical Association. All Rights Reserved.

The information on this page serves as a reference only. It does not guarantee that services are covered. Providers are instructed to refer to the Michigan Medicaid Provider Manual, MSA Bulletins and other relevant policy for specific coverage and reimbursement policies. This information can be found on the Medicaid Policy & Forms web page. If there are discrepancies between the information on this page and the Provider Manual, such as rate or coverage determinations, they will be resolved in favor of the Provider Manual language.